Eaton 25KBR100
Expulsion fuse-link, medium voltage, 100 A,
AC 25 kV, 660 mm, ANSI, K fast, style BR
termination
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Bussmann series
medium voltage expulsion
fuse
CATALOG NUMBER 25KBR100
EAN 5027590470414
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
225 mm
PRODUCT HEIGHT 76 mm
PRODUCT WIDTH 106 mm
PRODUCT WEIGHT 105.4 g
COMPLIANCES ANSI C37.42
Especificaciones
Especificaciones del producto
AMPERAGE RATING 100 A
CURRENT
CHARACTERISTIC TYPE
Type K - Complies with
ANSI C 37-42
requirements for fast
acting K Characteristics
RATED FREQUENCY -
MAX
60 Hz
RATED FREQUENCY - MIN 50 Hz
RELEASE
CHARACTERISTIC
K
STANDARD ANSI
TYPE OF TERMINATION Removable buttonhead
VOLTAGE TYPE AC
COLOR Yellow
INTERRUPT RATING 8 kAIC
CONSTRUCTION SIZE 660 mm
VOLTAGE RATING 25 kV
TYPE
Medium Voltage Expulsion
Fuse Link
APPLICATION
Primary side transformer
protection, feeder
protection, capacitor bank
protection
Recursos
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
FECHA:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
Carretera 30 Pembroke
Dublín 4, Irlanda
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. Todos los derechos reservados.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.